NACIONAL

Beisbol
Hombres

Clasificatoria - Zona Occidental
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AVE:
: GONZALEZ PEREZ Luis Ignacio
: GONZALEZ PEREZ Luis Ignacio
2B:
3B:
HR:
SLU:
BR:
CR:
Cl:
DB:
BB:
SO:

LINARES IZQUIERDO Omar

MILLAN IZQUIERDO Juan Carlos
VALLE ALVAREZ Juan

MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ Romelio
LINARES IZQUIERDO Omar
ESTRADA GONZALEZ José Antonio
DIAZ MARTINEZ Enrique Esteban
MACIAS HERNANDEZ Oscar
MADERA HERNANDEZ Yosvani
LINARES IZQUIERDO Omar
SALFRAN VERGARA Jorge

Beisbol Versién 1.00

Lideres de bateo

VEG

0T

VEG

VEG
LHA
LHA
LHA
CIT

LHA
VEG
HEN
MET
LHA
FOR
VEG
MET

386 (54/140)
52
71
17

4
19

700
32
10
45

8
51
40
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